



2026:HHC:32591

Sh. Liyakat Ali Vs. The State of H.P. & Anr.

CWP No.11216 of 2024

27.07.2026 Present: Mr. Nishant Khidtta, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Pushpinder Jaswal, Additional Advocate General, for the respondents.

Heard for some time. List for continuation on

29.07.2026. Learned Additional Advocate General shall also inform the Court, as to what were the monthly wages of Principal Chief Conservator of Forest, Himachal Pradesh, in the year 2004.

Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

July 27, 2026
(Rishi)